Wedding Cake Step 2 Year Warranty NE100BL

Wedding Cake Step has a two year warranty against defects in materials and workmanship. To receive the warranty, the card must be filled out completely and returned.

- 2. Wedding Cake Step must be returned with a receipt showing date of purchase, purchase price, and the dealer from which the cleaner was purchased. No warranty claim will be honored without a receipt.
- 3. Please notify Blue Wave Products in advance of any Wedding Cake Step warranty claim prior to shipping the unit back. Contact our warranty claim department at warranty@splashnetxpress.com
- 4. The freight on the Wedding Cake Step when returned must be prepaid.
- 5. Warranty claims will only be resolved with the shipment of a replacement product, no refunds will be given.
- 6. Improper installation, misuse or damages resulting from acts of nature will render this warranty null and void.
- 7. This warranty is in lieu of all other warranties expressed or implied and no responsibility is assumed for future damage due to misuse. This warranty does not cover any damage from the elements such as wind, snow, heavy rains, etc. We are not responsible for damage to the step due to improper installation or excessive wear.

To send in this warranty card: Fill out below, detach and mail to the following address:

BLUE WAVE PRODUCTS 1745 Wallace Ave. Suite B St. Charles, IL 60174

WEDDING CAKE STEP (NE100BL) WARRANTY REGISTRATION FORM			N
Date Purchased://]	Pool Size:	
Purchaser:			
Address:			
City/State/Zip:			
Phone: ()	Email:		WEDDING
Purchased from:			
Item Number:	Purchase Price:		CAKE STEP